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Social Media - Please follow Friends of Liberty State Park

SUMMERFEST 2024 Free Concerts in Liberty State Park
Presented ll JC Maltor Steven Falop, JC Cultural Affairs, and JC Free Public Library

SUndaVS 6pm - 8pm Location: North Cove Field behind ferry lot. GPS: Statue

of Liberty Ferry Parking Lot 8 on Audrey Zapp Drive. (Machine tickets will get validated)

Sunday July 7 3D RIIYTHM OF LIFE (Tropical Latin Soul)

Sunday, July 14 GENTLEMEN OF SOUL (Old School R & B)

Sunday July 21 THE ANTHONY FUSCALDO GROUP (Iazz, Bebop, Soul)

Snnday July 28 SPIRIT OF LIFE ENSEMBLE (egendary soulful Jazz with a world beat)

Sunday Aug. 4 WALTER PARIG & THE UNLAWFUL ASSEMBLY (Soul, Funk, Gospel, Blues)

Sunday Aug. 11 VALERIE iUaUS & THE DIMENSION BAND (Sout, Motokn, lazz,Funk)

Tuesdavs 6:30pm - 8:30pm Location: South Lawn at LSP's
southside near picnic area. GPS: 200 Morris Pesin Drive FlagPlaza

Tuesday July 9 COLD SWEAT (Classic Rock, Blues)

Tuesday July 16 SON DE TRES (Latin)

Tuesday, July 23 EPIC SOUL BAND (Soul, Funk, R & B, and Pop)

Tuesday, July 30 THE OUTCROPS (Rock & Roll, Blues, Country)

No show on Aagust 6 due to the National Night Out Against Crime

Tuesday Aug. 13 WINARD HARPER (world-renowned Jazz drummer and Band )

Threat of rain - for concert cancelation info - call Friends of LSP at20l-792-1993 after 3pm

General Concert Info: call Jersey City Office of Cultural Affairs 201- 547- 692l


